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STANDARD CONNECTORS & ADAPTERS  /  A-1

Specifications may change without notice
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Amphenol Fiber Optic Products

SC Connectors & Adapters
954 Series

Part Number Hole Size (µm) Boot Size Body Color Boot Color

Simplex Connectors (PC)

954-101-5709 125.5 / Single Mode 3.0mm and 900um Blue Blue

954-101-5706 126 / Single Mode 3.0mm and 900um Blue Blue

954-101-5708 128 / Multimode 3.0mm and 900um Beige Black

954-101-5809 125.5 / Single Mode 2.0mm and 900um Blue Blue

954-101-5806 126 / Single Mode 2.0mm and 900um Blue Blue

954-101-5808 128 / Multimode 2.0mm and 900um Beige Black

Simplex Connectors (APC)

954-103-5709 125.5 / Single Mode 3.0mm and 900um Green Green

954-103-5706 126 / Single Mode 3.0mm and 900um Green Green

954-103-5809 125.5 / Single Mode 2.0mm and 900um Green Green

954-103-5806 126 / Single Mode 2.0mm and 900um Green Green

Duplex Connectors

954-101-5209 125.5 / Single Mode 3.0mm Blue Blue

954-101-5206 126 / Single Mode 3.0mm Blue Blue

954-101-5201 128 / Multimode 3.0mm Beige Black

954-101-5220 128 / Multimode 3.0mm Black Black

Connectors

Simplex Duplex Type Sleeve Flange Color

954-120-5000 954-120-5200 Single Mode Zirconia Snap / Screw Blue

954-120-5001 954-120-5201 Single Mode Phosphor Bronze Snap / Screw Blue

954-120-5109 954-120-5209 Single Mode (APC) Zirconia Snap / Screw Green

954-122-5002 954-122-5210 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Snap / Screw Beige

954-122-5001 954-122-5211 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Snap / Screw Black

954-120-5108 954-120-5400 Single Mode Zirconia Snap / Small Blue

954-120-5101 954-120-5401 Single Mode Phosphor Bronze Snap / Small Blue

954-120-5111 954-120-5409 Single Mode (APC) Zirconia Snap / Small Green

954-122-5102 954-122-5410 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Snap / Small Beige

954-122-5110 954-122-5411 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Snap / Small Black

Adapters



STANDARD CONNECTORS & ADAPTERS  /  A-2

Specifications may change without notice

IN
T

E
R

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
 C

O
M

P
O

N
E
N

T
S

Email: sales@focenter.com / On the web: www.focenter.com / Telephone: 1-800-IS-FIBER  (800) 473-4237CONTACT INFO

Amphenol Fiber Optic Products

FC Connectors & Adapters
944 Series

Part Number Hole Size (µm) Boot Size Body Color Boot Color

Non-Tunable (PC)

944-601-5709 125.5 / Single Mode 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-601-5706 126 / Single Mode 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-601-5708 128 / Multimode 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-601-5809 125.5 / Single Mode 2.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-601-5806 126 / Single Mode 2.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-601-5808 128 / Multimode 2.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

Tunable (PC)

944-611-5709 125.5 / Single Mode 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-611-5706 126 / Single Mode 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-611-5809 125.5 / Single Mode 2.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-611-5806 126 / Single Mode 2.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

Tunable (APC)

944-603-5709 125.5 / Single Mode 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-603-5706 126 / Single Mode 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-603-5809 125.5 / Single Mode 2.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-603-5806 126 / Single Mode 2.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

Connectors - Ceramic Ferrule

Part Number Type Sleeve Flange Color

944-120-6000 Single Mode Zirconia Square Metallic

944-120-6001 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Square Metallic

944-125-6003 Single Mode Zirconia D-Hole Metallic

944-125-6002 Multimode Phosphor Bronze D-Hole Metallic

944-125-6004 Single Mode (APC) Zirconia D-Hole Metallic

944-125-6005 Single Mode (APC) Phosphor Bronze D-Hole Metallic

Adapters

Part Number Hole Size (µm) Boot Size Body Color Boot Color

944-602-50128 128 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-602-50150 150 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-602-50155 155 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-602-50231 231 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-602-50245 245 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-602-50350 350 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

944-602-50360 360 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black/Black

Connectors - Stainless Steel Ferrule
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Amphenol Fiber Optic Products

ST Connectors & Adapters
953 Series

Part Number Hole Size (µm) Boot Size Body Color Boot Color

Die-Cast Body 

953-101-5306 126 / Single Mode 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black

953-101-5310 128 / Multimode 3.0mm and 900um Metallic Black

Plastic Body

953-101-5006 126 / Single Mode 3.0mm and 900um Yellow Black

953-101-5010 128 / Multimode 3.0mm and 900um Black Black

Connectors - Zirconia Ferrule

Part Number Type Sleeve Mount Color

Die-Cast Body

953-120-5003 Single Mode Ziroconia DD-Hole Metallic

953-122-5003 Multimode Phosphor Bronze DD-Hole Metallic

Polymer Body

953-120-5000 Single Mode Zirconia DD-Hole Black

953-122-5002 Multimode Phosphor Bronze DD-Hole Beige

Adapters

Part Number Hole Size Part Number Hole Size Part Number Hole Size

Die-Cast Body

953-106-50128 128µm 953-106-50231 231µm 953-106-50430 430µm

953-106-50144 144µm 953-106-50240 240µm 953-106-50436 436µm

953-106-50155 155µm 953-106-50245 245µm 953-106-50445 445µm

953-106-50172 172µm 953-106-50280 280µm 953-106-50480 480µm

953-106-50175 175µm 953-106-50310 310µm 953-106-50641 641µm

953-106-50220 220µm 953-106-50335 335µm 953-106-51050 1050µm

953-106-50225 225µm 953-106-50370 370µm 953-106-51500 1500µm

Plastic Body

953-107-50128 128µm 953-107-50245 245µm 953-107-50436 436µm

953-107-50144 144µm 953-107-50310 310µm 953-107-50641 641µm

953-107-50175 175µm 953-107-50355 355µm 953-107-51050 1050µm

953-107-50231 231µm 953-107-50430 430µm

Connectors - Stainless Steel Ferrule
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Amphenol Fiber Optic Products

LC Connectors & Adapters
956 Series

Simplex Duplex Hole Size (µm) Boot Size Body Color Boot Color

956-101-5006 956-101-5206 126 / Single Mode 2.0 to 1.6mm Blue White

956-101-5005 -- 126 / Single Mode 900um Blue White

956-102-5006 956-102-5206 127 / Multimode 2.0 to 1.6mm Beige White

956-102-5005 -- 127 / Multimode 900um Beige White

Connectors

Simplex Duplex Type Sleeve Flange Color

956-120-5000 956-120-5200 Single Mode Zirconia Snap Blue

956-122-5000 956-122-5200 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Snap Beige

Adapters

Part Number Style Type Sleeve Flange Color

Simplex

954-944-5001 SC-FC Single Mode Zirconia Snap / Screw Metallic

954-944-5000 SC-FC Multimode Phosphor Bronze Snap / Screw Metallic

954-953-5000 SC-ST Single Mode Zirconia Snap / Screw Blue/Black

954-953-5001 SC-ST Single Mode Phosphor Bronze Snap / Screw Blue/Black

Duplex

954-953-5200 SC-ST Single Mode Zirconia Snap / Screw Blue

954-953-5201 SC-ST Single Mode Phosphor Bronze Snap / Screw Blue

954-953-5202 SC-ST Single Mode Zirconia Snap / Screw Black

954-953-5210 SC-ST Multimode Phosphor Bronze Snap / Screw Beige

Hybrid Adapters

Hybrid Adapters
954, 944 & 953 Series




